
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Snodgrass & Sons Const. 
Co. Inc.

Prime David Snodgrass 2700 George 
Washington Blvd
Wichita, KS 67210

(316) 687-3110 (316) 687-5853 David@snodgrassconst.com 7/21/2014
9:30 AM

K.C.N.R., LLC Plan Room Jennifer Loveland 230 Laura
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265 Jloveland@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 7/21/2014
9:39 AM

Bauer & Son Construction 
Co., Inc.

Prime Steve Houser 415 S. Zelta
Wichita, KS 67207

(316) 683-1492
Ext. 3

(316) 684-1372 shouser@bscconstruction.com 7/21/2014
10:13 AM

ePlan Plan Room Raven 4115 S. Providence 
Road Suite 105
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 (573) 355-5404 eplan@eplanbidding.com 7/21/2014
10:28 AM

Winter Roofing Prime Jimmy Knoff 413 W Chicago
Colwich, KS 67030

(316) 260-5883 (316) 440-3051 jimk@winterroofingllc.com 7/21/2014
10:35 AM

Cherokee Construction 
Inc

Prime Leslie Hentzen 1200 N. Denene
Wichita, KS 67212

(316) 721-0724 (316) 721-0724 cherokeeconinc@cox.net 7/21/2014
12:50 PM

CONCO Prime Chris Biggs 3030 All Hallows
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 943-7111 chrisb@concoconstruction.com 7/21/2014
3:31 PM

The Builders Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 (816) 285-0575 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 7/21/2014
4:13 PM

Reed Construction Data Plan Room Steve Sierra 30 Technology Parkway 
South, Suite 100
Norcross, GA 30092

(630) 288-7996 (678) 680-0722 steven.sierra@reedbusiness.com 7/22/2014
8:19 AM

Design-Build 
Construction, Inc.

Subcontractor
/Supplier

Lou Eftink 1330 E. 37th St. N.
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 722-8180 lou@dbcinc.net 7/23/2014
8:18 AM

Construction Services 
Bryant, Inc.

Prime Dru Bryant 232 New York
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-1010 (316) 262-1707 dbryant@csbi.net 7/23/2014
2:33 PM

Vogts-Parga Construction Prime Chris Metcalf 106B W 24th St
North Newton, KS 
67117

(316) 284-2801 (316) 284-0613 chris@vogtsparga.com 7/24/2014
7:18 AM

Wichita Cabinet Company Subcontractor
/Supplier

Manuel Osorio 463 N Seneca
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 617-0176 (316) 440-4310 wichitacabinetco@hotmail.com 7/24/2014
1:47 PM

Sutherland Builders, Inc. Prime Paul Sutherland 6053 S. Seneca
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 529-2620 (316) 529-2529 paul@sutherlandbuildersinc.com 7/24/2014
3:05 PM

McGraw-Hill Construction 
Dodge

Plan Room Jennifer Johnson 3315 Central Ave
Hot Springs, AR 71913

(513) 763-3616 jennifer.johnson@mhfi.com 7/25/2014
12:51 PM

xerox Subcontractor
/Supplier

xerox central
hot springs, AR 71913

(501) 321-5402 cig.hotsprings.scan@mgfi.com 7/25/2014
1:13 PM

Dondlinger & Sons 
Construction

Prime Eric Ross 2656 S. Sheridan
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 945-0555 (316) 945-9009 eross@dondlingerconst.com 7/29/2014
7:57 AM
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Hanney & Associates 
Architects

Plan Room Jenny Lida 1726 South Hillside
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 683-8965 jenny@haarchitects.com 7/29/2014
8:24 AM

Electrical Systems Inc. Subcontractor
/Supplier

Will Griswold 1815 S. Pattie
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-2415 will.griswold@gmail.com 7/29/2014
12:15 PM

SAUERWEIN 
CONSTRUCTION CO INC

Prime Beverly Sauerwein 2055 S Edwards
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 942-0028 (316) 942-7045 bev@sauerweinconstruction.com 7/30/2014
1:45 PM

Penner Construction 
Services, Inc.

Prime Nick Penner PO Box 771261
Wichita, KS 67205

(316) 706-8085 nickp@pennerconstructionservices.com 7/31/2014
9:49 AM

Fox Plumbing, LLC Subcontractor
/Supplier

Greg Fox 200 N. Handley
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 267-6559 (316) 262-7619 foxplumbingco@yahoo.com 7/31/2014
1:58 PM

Behlen Mfg Co Subcontractor
/Supplier

Randy Miller 4025 E. 23rd St
Columbus, NE 68601

(402) 562-4164 (402) 563-7242 randy.miller@behlenedge.com 7/31/2014
4:10 PM

Behlen Building Systems Subcontractor
/Supplier

Kerri White 102 w 4th street
Loveland, CO 80537

(970) 593-0596
Ext. 22

(970) 593-0583 kerri.white@behelenedge.com 8/1/2014
8:14 AM

Superior Structures, Inc. Subcontractor
/Supplier

Terry Hughes 2131 N. Hoover Rd
Wichita, KS 67212-1631

(316) 942-9592 (316) 942-8292 terry@superior-structuresinc.com 8/1/2014
1:07 PM

BC Steel Buildings Subcontractor
/Supplier

Nick Christian 9900 NW. 10th str.
Okla. City, OK 73127

(405) 443-1818 (405) 324-5093 nchristian@bcsteel.com 8/4/2014
9:02 AM

Arambula Construction 
Co., Inc

Prime Hector J Arambula 2455 N Broadway
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 943-1727 (316) 943-2200 Carina@arambulaconstruction.com 8/4/2014
11:30 AM

Smith Construction Co., 
Inc.

Subcontractor
/Supplier

Brian Nitcher 4620 Esthner
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 942-7989 (316) 942-4881 brian@smithconstco.com 8/4/2014
11:42 AM

SMITH CONSTRUCTION 
CO

Subcontractor
/Supplier

KURT 4620 ESTHNER
WICHITA, KS 67209

(316) 942-7989 braddyk@smithconstco.com 8/4/2014
2:38 PM

mhc Prime mhc mhc
Austin, IL 74125

(741) 852-3692 Jaydeep.Pramanik@mhfi.com 8/5/2014
12:22 PM

KCNR, llc (formally 
Kansas Construction 
News Report)

Plan Room Jennifer 230 Laura Suite 101
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265 (316) 263-0267 jloveland@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 8/5/2014
2:13 PM

superior structures Subcontractor
/Supplier

terry hughes 2131 n.hoover
wichita, KS 67212

(316) 942-9592 (316) 942-8292 terry@superior-structuresinc.com 8/6/2014
1:15 PM

Walz Harman and 
Huffman Construction 
Inc.

Prime Zac Huffman 5615 E. Huffman Dr.
Kechi, KS 67067

(316) 744-2081 (316) 744-0554 whh@whhconst.com 8/7/2014
3:19 PM

Walz Harman Huffman Prime Eric Nilges 5615 E Huffman Drive
Kechi, KS 67067

(316) 744-2081 (316) 744-0554 bids@whhconst.com 8/7/2014
3:25 PM

El Dorado Building 
Systems, Inc.

Subcontractor
/Supplier

Brad Cool 1216 W. 6th. Ave.
El Dorado, KS 67042

(316) 321-9528 (316) 321-9522 brad@eldoradobuildingsystems.com 8/7/2014
3:51 PM

Key Construction Inc. Prime Shane Bitler 741 W 2nd St.
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 263-9515 (316) 263-1161 scbitler@keyconstruction.com 8/8/2014
8:14 AM
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PINNACLE STRUCTURES Subcontractor
/Supplier

MARTY STROUD 2665 HWY. 321 
BYPASS
CABOT, AR 72023

(501) 941-3929 (501) 941-1804 mstroud@pinnaclestructures.com 8/11/2014
9:43 AM

Form Systems Inc/Heat 
Sheet

Subcontractor
/Supplier

Scott Ruud 330 Cain Dr.
Haysville, KS 67060

(316) 522-9285 (316) 524-5124 sruud@formsystemsinc.com 8/11/2014
2:39 PM

Vogts-Parga Construction, 
LLC

Prime Chris Metcalf 106B West 24th St
North Newton, KS 
67117

(316) 284-2801 (316) 284-0613 chris@vogtsparga.com 8/12/2014
6:58 AM

ICS, Inc. Subcontractor
/Supplier

Brad Haedt 1725 E. Wassall
Wichita, KS 67216

(316) 260-1644 (316) 260-5844 brad@ics-designs.com 8/12/2014
1:36 PM

GULF STATES Subcontractor
/Supplier

ALBERT FRAZIER AIRPORT ROAD
STARKVILLE, MS 39759

(662) 323-8021
Ext. 8710

albert.frazier@gulfstatesmanufacturers.
com

8/12/2014
2:02 PM

Caro Construction Co., 
Inc.

Prime Warren Way 527 N. Walnut
Wichita, KS 67208

(316) 267-7505 david@caroconstruction.com 8/12/2014
3:03 PM

Caro Construction Co., 
Inc.

Prime Warren Way 527 N. Walnut
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 267-7505 scott@caroconstruction.com 8/13/2014
7:45 AM

Graycon Buling Group Prime Paul Gray 1818 n. Rock Road ste 
201
wichita, KS 67209

(316) 978-9047 brad@grayconbg.com 8/13/2014
11:50 AM
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